
Beer Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Succo Alessandro (07/489) 3 5 3 9 0 0 2 3 3 9 3 8

Buratti Marco (07/865) 3 7 0 0 3 7 3 5 3 7 2 0

Moioli Maximilian (07/365) 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 3 9

Scardoni Davide (07/864) 3 5 0 0 2 1 3 7 1 2 1 3

D'Amico Michele (07/185) 1 0 0 0 3 2 2 5 2 3 0 0

Maggiulli Alessandro (07/743) 2 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bitencourt Farias Joào Vitor 0 0 3 1 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0

Cignetti Ilario (07/348) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 1

Blasco Roberto (07/863) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perotta Fabio Alessandro (07/207) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Succo Alessandro 07/489 14 34 2,43

Buratti Marco 07/865 14 26 1,86

Moioli Maximilian 07/365 6 18 3,00

Scardoni Davide 07/864 10 18 1,80

D'Amico Michele 07/185 8 10 1,25

Maggiulli Alessandro 07/743 5 6 1,20

Bitencourt Farias Joào 07/2129 5 5 1,00

Cignetti Ilario 07/348 6 1 0,17

Blasco Roberto 07/863 0 0 0,00

Perotta Fabio Alessandro 07/207 4 0 0,00

Blue Phaser Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bombardieri Fausto (07/2001) 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 9 2 1 3 3

Crivello  Gabriele  (07/2140) 3 6 0 0 2 1 3 7 1 0 3 7

Ricotta Antonino (07/1432) 3 7 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3

Piscitelli Salvatore (07/507) 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 4 2 1 0 0

Dell'Ava Guido (07/1532) 0 0 3 3 2 2 1 3 1 0 0 0

Marrandino Antonio (04/395) 1 1 1 3 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0

Serra Filippo (07/036) 2 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 2

Bruno Alessandro (07/010) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bombardieri Fausto 07/2001 17 29 1,71

Crivello  Gabriele 07/2140 12 21 1,75

Ricotta Antonino 07/1432 16 20 1,25

Piscitelli Salvatore 07/507 5 8 1,60

Dell'Ava Guido 07/1532 7 8 1,14

Marrandino Antonio 04/395 4 6 1,50

Serra Filippo 07/036 7 6 0,86

Bruno Alessandro 07/010 4 0 0,00

Già Lo Sai!

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giannuzzo Pierluigi (07/886) 3 4 3 9 3 9 1 2 0 0 0 0

Zaia Mattia (07/2253) 3 6 2 4 1 3 0 0 3 5 3 5

Meloni Fabio (07/229) 3 6 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 3 3 2

Pattaro Barbara (07/001) 0 0 3 4 2 4 2 1 3 2 2 1

Zaia Simone (07/2254) 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 4 3 4 1 0

Pironti Domenico (07/588) 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 0

Succi Jessica (07/681) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1

Sartore Elisa (07/315) 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannuzzo Pierluigi 07/886 10 24 2,40

Zaia Mattia 07/2253 12 23 1,92

Meloni Fabio 07/229 12 14 1,17

Pattaro Barbara 07/001 12 12 1,00

Zaia Simone 07/2254 10 9 0,90

Pironti Domenico 07/588 8 7 0,88

Succi Jessica 07/681 4 2 0,50

Sartore Elisa 07/315 4 0 0,00



I Mercenari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gulotta Alessandro (07/767) 3 7 3 8 3 6 3 6 3 9 3 9

De Bortoli Gian Pietro (07/1549) 1 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 7

De Meis Simone (11/141) 3 5 0 0 3 6 2 1 3 8 0 0

Senzio Giuseppe (07/836) 2 1 3 7 3 3 3 4 1 2 0 0

Ceraldi Mario (07/443) 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 2 0 0 3 7

Ulanovska Bohdana (07/609) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 7 0 0

Stendardo Mattia (07/1665) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Petruccelli Mattia (07/1984) 3 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gulotta Alessandro 07/767 18 45 2,50

De Bortoli Gian Pietro 07/1549 9 20 2,22

De Meis Simone 11/141 11 20 1,82

Senzio Giuseppe 07/836 12 17 1,42

Ceraldi Mario 07/443 8 10 1,25

Ulanovska Bohdana 07/609 4 7 1,75

Stendardo Mattia 07/1665 4 4 1,00

Petruccelli Mattia 07/1984 6 2 0,33


